Prescribing made simple!

The Omnipod[®] 5 Automated Insulin Delivery System

e-prescribe:



Pod and Dexcom G6 shown without necessary adhesive.

Prescription Options

	Omnipod 5 Automated Insulin Delivery System				
Annual for	Product Description	Package Contents	Quantity	Refills	Dosing/Rx SIG Instructions
	Omnipod 5 G6 Intro Kit (Gen 5)	Controller and 10 Pods	1 Kit	None	Change Pod every 72 or 48 hrs* Based on total daily insulin usage
omn of the second	Omnipod 5 G6 Pods (Gen 5) Refill 5-Pack	5 Pods per box	2 boxes If patient requires a 48-hr Pod change frequency, quantity should be 3 boxes and a clinical rationale should be provided.	1 year Monthly fills	Change Pod every 72 or 48 hrs* Based on total daily insulin usage

*Clinical rationale must be provided for 48-hour Pod change

NOTE: The Dexcom G6 **requires a separate prescription** and is necessary to use Omnipod 5 in Automated Mode.



Insulet Corporation • 100 Nagog Park, Acton, MA 01720 • 1-800-591-3455 • omnipod.com

Important Safety Information: The Omnipod 5 Automated Insulin Delivery System is indicated for use by individuals with Type 1 diabetes mellitus in persons 2 years of age and older. The Omnipod 5 System is intended for single patient, home use and requires a prescription. The Omnipod 5 System is compatible with the following U-100 insulins: NovoLog[®], Humalog[®], and Admelog[®]. Refer to the Omnipod 5 Automated Insulin Delivery System User Guide at omnipod.com/safety for complete safety information including indications, contraindications, warnings, cautions, and instructions.

© 2023 Insulet Corporation. Omnipod and the Omnipod 5 logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Insulet Corporation in the United States of America and other various jurisdictions. All rights reserved. Dexcom and Dexcom GG are registered trademarks of Dexcom, Inc. and used with permission. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. The use of third party trademarks does not constitute an endorsement or imply a relationship or other affiliation. INS-0HS-05-2023-00060 V1.0